Encapsulated Power Supplies
Part Number Price Output Power
(max.)
Nominal Output
Voltage
Nominal
Input Voltage
Nominal Output
Amperage
Efficiency
@ 115VAC Weight
Dimensions
W x H x D
mm [in]
Drawing
Link
PSE05-110-S $-657j:
10W
5VDC
120/240
VAC
2A 81%
65g
[2.29 oz]
55.1 x 43.2 x 22.9
[2.17 x 1.70 x 0.90]
PDF
PSE12-110-S $657k: 12VDC 0.8 A 85% PDF
PSE15-110-S $-657l: 15VDC 0.6 A 86% PDF
PSE24-110-S $657n: 24VDC 0.4 A 86% PDF
PSE05-125-S $657o: 20W 5VDC 3.9 A 84%
100g
[3.52 oz]
88.4 x 38.1 x 24.1
[3.48 x 1.50 x 0.95]
PDF
PSE12-125-S $657p:
25W
12VDC 2.1 A 88% PDF
PSE15-125-S $657q: 15VDC 1.6 A 88% PDF
PSE24-125-S $657s: 24VDC 1A 87% PDF
PSE12-150-S $;657t:
50W
12VDC 4.1 A 89%
180g
[6.34 oz]
97 x 48.3 x 25.4
[3.82 x 1.90 x 1]
PDF
PSE15-150-S $657u: 15VDC 3.3 A 88% PDF
PSE24-150-S $657v: 24VDC 2.1 A 88% PDF
Features
 • Wide input voltage range 90-277 VAC
 • High efficiency up to 89%
 • Compact chassis
 • I/O-Isolation 4,000 VAC
 • Plastic housing
 • Wide operating temperature -40 to 70°C
(-40°C cold start) [-40 to 158°F]
 • Optional DIN rail mounting kit
 • 3-year warranty
Optional DIN Rail Mounting Brackets
Part Number Price Description Weight Drawing
Link
PSE-BRKT-10 $657x: RHINO DIN rail mounting bracket, aluminum. For use with 10W PSE-S
series encapsulated power supplies. Mounting hardware included.
34g
[1.19 oz] PDF
PSE-BRKT-25 $657y: RHINO DIN rail mounting bracket, aluminum. For use with 20W-25W PSE-S
series encapsulated power supplies. Mounting hardware included.
39g
[1.37 oz] PDF
PSE-BRKT-50 $657z: RHINO DIN rail mounting bracket, aluminum. For use with 50W PSE-S
series encapsulated power supplies. Mounting hardware included.
46g
[1.62 oz] PDF
Overview